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Dated: May 23, 2013 Respectfully Submitted,

/s/ Paul Smith
Paul Smith (D.C. Bar No. 358870)
psmith@jenner.com
JENNER & BLOCK LLP
1099 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20001-4412
Telephone: (202) 639-6000
Facsimile: (202) 639-6066

Richard L. Stone*
rstone@jenner.com
Julie A. Shepard*
jshepard@jenner.com
Amy Gallegos*
agallegos@jenner.com
JENNER & BLOCK LLP
633 West 5th Street, Suite 3600
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Telephone: (213) 239-5100
Facsimile: (213) 239-5199

Attorneys for Plaintiffs Fox Television
Stations, Inc., Twentieth Century Fox Film
Corporation, and Fox Broadcasting
Company
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/s/ Murad Hussain
Robert Alan Garrett (D.C. Bar No. 239681)
Hadrian R. Katz (D.C. Bar No. 931162)
Christopher Scott Morrow (D.C. Bar

No. 491925)
Murad Hussain (D.C. Bar No. 999278)
ARNOLD & PORTER LLP
555 12th St., NW
Washington, DC 20004
Telephone: (202) 942-5444
Facsimile: (202) 942-5999

James S. Blackburn*
james.blackburn@aporter.com
John C. Ulin*
john.ulin@aporter.com
ARNOLD & PORTER LLP
777 South Figueroa Street, 44th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Telephone: (213) 243-4000
Facsimile: (213) 243-4199

Attorneys for Plaintiffs NBC Subsidiary
(WRC-TV) LLC, NBC Studios LLC,
Universal Network Television LLC, Open 4
Business Productions LLC, Telemundo
Network Group LLC, American
Broadcasting Companies, Inc., Disney
Enterprises, Inc., Allbritton
Communications Company, CBS
Broadcasting Inc., and CBS Studios Inc.

*Pro hac vice admission to be sought


